May 22 2024 (16:10) India Rail Info 1

Darbhanga - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/05529X - Exp - ECR
DBG/Darbhanga Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
21h Om - 1057 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DBG |Darbhanga junction 19:30 0 | 0 52 |49 |[ECR
2 |JNR Janakpur Road 20:20 20:22 2m [0 |1 43 140 ECR
3 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 21:00 21:05 5m [0 |1 68 58 |69 |ECR
4 |BGU |Bairgania 21:35 21:37 2m |0 |1 97 |44 |77 |[ECR
5 |RXL |RaxaulJunction 22:50 22:55 5m [0 |1 150 |49 |80 |ECR
6 |NKE |Narkatiaganjjunction 23:45 23:55 10m |0 |1 191 |49 ECR
7 BUG |Bagaha 00:45 00:47 2m |0 |2 232 |33 ECR
8 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |0 |2 |341 |69 |84 |NER
9 |BST |Basti 05:05 05:07 2m |0 |2 |404 |84 |91 |NER
10 |GD Gonda Junction 06:10 06:12 2m |0 |2 |492 |69 |105 |[NER
11 [STP  [Sitapur Junction 08:30 08:40 10m [0 |2 [652 [66 [136 [NER
12 (MB Moradabad Junction 12:30 12:40 10m (0 |2 904 |77 [193 |NR
13 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 14:30 14:35 5m [0 |2 1044 |7 217 [NR
14 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal |[16:30 0 |2 1057 |- 207 [NR

May 22 2024 (16:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



